
LA

CT

DR

SU
R

DR

PURPLE

PEGASUS

COORS
BLV

D

APOLLO       
    DR

CO
PP

ICE

TR
ES

VIS
TAS CT

AV

RD

ST

DR

PERIWINKLE

DR

AV

STOCKBRIDGE

RANCH

RD

DR

AV

ME
DF

OR
D

OXNARD DR

ST

GOLF

DR

THISTLE

TAYLOR RIDGE

RD

DEE
RG

RA
SS

BLVD

CT

LA COLONIA

KACHINA ST
DR

CT

LA ORILLA

TRES

PRAIRIE VIEW

RABBIT

CT

ESC
OV

IEL

RIV
ERS

IDE

RD

YIPEE    CALLE CT

HILLSPIRE

AV

SAG
E H

ILL

WOODSIDE TRL

APOLLO CT

ZARZUELA
AV

VIA CORTA

MESQ
UITE

BOSQUE CT

HABERSHAW

WINT
ER 

HA
VEN

SUMAC

CT

MONTANO

AV

CT
BOSQUE PLAZA

R E AL

HAV
EN

THI
CKE

T

ST
PALACIO

PLA
ZA

AV

DEL SUR

DRA
INA

GE 
RIG

HT-
OF-

WAY

RD

ANTEQUERA

MIRANDELA

DEER
GRASS

NANDIN A CT

TA
LLS

MA
N

LARIAT AV

RD
PLAZA

ST

CALLE MONTOSA
DR

BONTIERRA TRL

CALLE OVEJA CT

RD
DR

HILLSPIRE

PE
GA

SU
S PL

SPANISH BROOM
RD

SPANISH BROOM

LA ORILLA

STI
PA 

ST

ALD ERM A N

PRAIRIE S
AGE

AL
T IM

A
P L

DR

VILL
A

DR

CHADWICK

DUSTY TRAIL

MON
TAN

O PLA
ZA

CIR

VIST
AS

LO
WE

R C
OR

RAL
ES

RIV
ERS

IDE
DR

AIN

SAGE

DE
L

DR

LA

RD

CA
CT

US
   F

LO
WE

R  
 DR

RD

AV

CT

NOLINA CT

CIR

BRUSH

DR

MONCLOA CT

CALLE

CO
RT

A

RD

WINT
ER

LA ORILLA RDLA ORILLA RD

PANICUM RD

SETARIA RD

STONEBRIDGE       TRL

CT
G R AMA

BLUE B E RR
Y L

A

SA NTOLINA

TRACE WAY AV

BOSQUE SCHOOL     RD

BOSQUE SC
HOOL

RD

R IV
ER

WA
LK

DR

CALLE             FLORESTA CT

431
6

350
9

360
1

6215

6416

440
9

6163

5407

6428

6315

6220

5300

5801

6200

4609

430
8 430

0

460
0

362
1

4020

433
3

6312

434
1

6260

6309

5224

410
5

410
0

6324

642
5

401
6

6215

350
0

6221

5704

360
0

450
4

4216

430
1

5609

6401

6304

360
1

6225

6132

610
0

6408

420
0

5600

6209

4004

351
5

5916

350
5

6328

432
8

6129

452
0

6228

5609

4721

6139

6417

6119

4312

6147

6132

351
2

5604

6128

5515

6416

360
9

360
1

4309

450
4

6317

460
7

4608

451
2

6401

350
1

6237

4412

460
8

460
5

4321

462
4

6208

450
8

6228

522
0

5400

361
5

6112

620
0

5516

6232

410
4

6405

453
6

6144

5709

6200

360
8

440
0

422
8

410
1

6223

411
5

463
3

350
8

4637

360
8

5701

451
6

460
0

6116

350
4

6108

462
8

4217

6404

4500

3610

432
1

360
8

432
8

360
8

451
9

540
4

6135
450

1

360
5

460
4

461
7

451
2

471
7

351
9

462
0

6324

360
9

452
7

441
56316

610
0

433
3

360
2

6112

6301

431
5

6229

470
8

6224

6336

461
2

6100

431
7

430
4

422
0

361
9

350
8

6261

5700

5908

6020

411
6

4308

461
8 6201

360
4361

6
6148

6264

6147

452
3

440
0

6311

6232

5508

432
0

6155

423
6

6380

6300

6223

6205

613
2

462
4

360
5

452
4

4217

5605

361
2

360
4

4605

452
3

6128

460
1

400
5

6105

370
1

4316

6116

360
0

361
5

6201

632
1

612
7

350
1

460
9

460
4

571
5

5904

350
4

610
1

541
2

5701

6115

6115

6390

4317

6104

411
2

4420

440
8

6144

361
2

6227

618
4

460
0

6191

5301

623
6

440
0

4415

460
1

6104

6112

400
1

6345

360
4

472
7

622
1

6404

550
1

623
3

4400

6333

6220

453
9

361
6

620
0

6225

360
5

452
4

5340

431
1

451
5

6124

410
9

460
9 441

7

6408

4717

462
8

5315

6115

6200

432
0

440
1 433
6

5616

450
9

451
6

5701

6312

5808
5704

410
9

460
4

640
1

421
5

450
4

6212

450
9

6217

610
1

6112

642
9

6000

440
1

5516

5809

420
9

6337

4221

6214

6360

6329

6224

453
9

6215

6212

410
8

361
2

631
7

4205

350
8

450
1

420
4

452
7

452
0

4417

360
4

411
5

5801

360
5

642
1

431
2

6105

453
6

4012

441
2

6252

4016

6415 635
3

461
5

411
9

461
4

4700

6205

611
9

360
1

6316

6405
6001

6152

4301

6300

6400

6400

6219

440
1

580
0

410
8

6127

6320

5520

470
9

6143

6308

614
0

410
4

432
9

6416

6109

6220

5227

441
2

6120

453
2

470
4

6308

5900

6112

453
1

350
1

430
4 410

9

6221

6260

6204

6340

360
8

6124

462
0

6209

6332

440
8

6321

454
3

433
6

631
2

612
0

6209

5328

6317

6136

6232

6216

6124
6121

6216

6175

6128

5301

431
2

4716

362
0

440
8

350
4

6412420
8

461
6

4209 6251

441
5

6108

4305

622
9

462
4

461
5

410
4

452
8

440
9

6228

460
8

6121

460
5

6336

453
1 430

4

5708

4008

412
0

350
4

422
4

6204

6316
460

8

452
3

6139

6304

6240

411
5

432
56228

430
8

6210

470
9

461
2

6321

450
1

421
2 6231

6205

6104
440

0

361
9

5344

461
2

4300

6216

461
1

6000

450
5

6224

6209

422
0

461
6

422
4

5236

450
9

421
6

441
1

5504

360
4

4304

6416

4301

430
5

6224

462
1

5705

631
5

451
6

6131

4604

453
5

5228

6100

5608

460
5

6105

450
4

430
9

4200

470
9

462
5

6420

5336

6115

6325

440
4

471
2

5615

451
5

440
1

6135

453
1

6424

6195 618
7

360
8

6108

360
9

6224

424
1 4212

350
5

6308

4612 460
1

360
5

4412

633
7

5612

6124

6309

6321

4304

6329

4300

618
3

450
8

453
2

402
0

350
9

410
8

473
1

6200

6301

622
5

6301 6220

433
2

540
8

6239

431
6

6229

4215

6024

440
1

6216

6409

6101

6104

62054416

5700

6304

5600

462
0

6116

6232
560

1

450
8

5501

6104

6217

5332

434
0

5601

432
0

460
9

450
0

630
5

451
2

421
7

432
1

361
2

4608

6248

6333

461
5

440
5

6428

6405 6325

6308

5708

452
8

5304

622
8

462
1

411
5

6221

462
0

5305

450
5

410
1

450
8

6329

431
6

461
7

411
9

460
9

612
35901

6208 440
5

6108

4225

6315

5601

450
5

6308

360
0

410
1

6309

460
1

453
5

470
5

450
0

3600

6149

360
9

612
0

6212462
0

421
2

6109

453
5

350
0

6244

451
9

360
0

432
7

5409

470
4

6320

360
5

6256

6151

5800

4603

360
8

433
2

6240

4705

6300

6304
570

5

441
2

4605

460
5

451
5

620
4

361
5

5300

401
5

440
4

470
0

6415

360
5

6361

6201

5411

360
4

440
5

440
5

453
9

361
2

6412

460
0

460
5

6120

6233

6141

310
0

432
9

617
9

430
9

360
4

461
5

361
5

421
5

6408

6167

6305

5415

5232

433
7

470
0

360
9

6101

430
5

452
7

431
6

4516

5324

6151

6420

360
4

6115

350
9

613
6

4701

6236

6325

433
2

6124

5715

433
7

4404

631
6

360
1

6241

6305

360
1

6229

441
6

410
5

440
4

550
5

6109

623
7

432
1

471
5

6217

420
1

462
1

6156

6128

5327

6109

4309

400
9

454
0

6312

462
5

6143

6199

5915

630
9

6108

360
0

441
5

5509

431
7

6208

6016

471
5

420
9

632
4

432
4

431
2

4204

6171

4512

451
9

432
9

6112

3601

4209

6116

630
1

6271

6051

5500

6370

5805

350
5

360
9

440
9

471
2

6108

431
2

461
2

6424

5608

5909

6225

6155

4305

4601

430
1

5235

6409

371
0

432
5

6117

6104

6325
6328

432
5

440
9

5709

5320

6312

401
9

360
8

6409

5319

361
9

461
6

6332

4416

6405

6004

6220

410
5

470
5

461
7

6321

440
4

424
0

5716

360
9

432
0440

1

5339

4416

410
0

6233

4208

422
1

470
9

422
1

6117

4600

420
4

6321

361
2

6100

6300

6320

6330

6341

6301

630
0

630
4

6324

630
1

630
5

6309

6308

6315
6319 632

3

5308

6417

4000

6408

410
9

4315

4408

5312

454
3

6333

6341

422
5

5816

6100

6131

6000

430
0

5309

452
0

440
8

4215

5323

470
1

421
6

5505

350
1

431
5

6201

6140

360
0

461
9

4201

6220

634
9

350
9

350
8

5905

420
8

6304

6228

351
5

462
9

4600

460
4

460
9

470
5

5608

461
6

350
0

6317

5605

360
9

430
1

423
2

471
6

6120

351
2

4604

6159

360
1

6235

422
5

5604

6325

6012

440
5

461
9

6008

4317

6105

471
5

6412

430
8

350
5

372
0

6305

5219

460
4

460
9

6215 4205

360
0

6116

360
1 3

600

5815

470
8

6208

623
2

433
3

371
1

6400

430
0

440
9

420
1

325
8

430
9

431
5

6231

6221

6145

5615

410
5

361
6

360
5

6120

6100

5316

6123

6305

420
0

541
6

470
3

370
0

5201

6225

6250

320
0

5700

5700

322
0

323
6

325
0

5600

322
8

107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25
These addresses are for informational

purposes only and are not intended
for address verification.± 0 750 1,500

Feet

For more current information and details visit: www.cabq.gov/gis

Note: Gray Shading 
Represents Area Outside 
of the City Limits

E-12-Z
3/17/2017

Map Amended through: 

Address Map Page:


